Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2023/2024

Tennisclub Ruhla 92 e.V. (229)

Ergebnistabellen - kompakt

Herren Oberliga Gr. 001

Pkt. Matches Sétze

1 TC Ruhla 92 10:2
2 Erfurter TC RW 10:2
3 Erfurter TC RW Il 75
4 USV Jena 75
5 TC Weimar 1912 6:6
6 USVJenall 2:10
7 TC Optimus Erfurt 0:12

27:9
25:11
23:13
20:16
19:17
10:26

2:34

nu.Dokument 016, erstellt am 19.05.2024 09:32 | Seite 1

55:22
53:24
50:30
41:33
43:39
23:55

6:68

—___ _AUTOHAUS

&> DUNLOP W

AX SCHULTZ

THURINGER
TENNIS

VERBAND
—4

& GENERALI



