Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2023/2024

Tennisclub Ruhla 92 e.V. (229)

Ergebnistabellen - kompakt

Herren Oberliga Gr. 001

	Pkt.	Matches	Sätze
1 TC Ruhla 92	10:2	27:9	55:22
2 Erfurter TC RW	10:2	25:11	53:24
3 Erfurter TC RW II	7:5	23:13	50:30
4 USV Jena	7:5	20:16	41:33
5 TC Weimar 1912	6:6	19:17	43:39
6 USV Jena II	2:10	10:26	23:55
7 TC Optimus Erfurt	0:12	2:34	6:68









